
Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street

Columbus  OH  43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 21403-2014

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:6/9/2014 Public Service & Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/23/2014 6/26/2014

Title: To authorize the City Auditor to appropriate $497,493.14 within the Street and Highway Improvement
Fund; to authorize the City Auditor to transfer $497,493.14 between funds; to authorize the City
Auditor to appropriate $497,493.14 within the Federal-State Highway Engineering Fund; to authorize
the Director of Public Service to execute a contract modification to the contract with  George J. Igel &
Company for the Arterial Street Rehabilitation - Alum Creek Drive Phase B SR104 - Williams Road
project; to authorize the expenditure of up to $497,493.14 from the Federal-State Highway
Engineering Fund for this contract.; and to declare an emergency. ($497,493.14)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AttestCITY CLERK6/26/2014 2

SignedMAYOR6/24/2014 2

SignedCOUNCIL PRESIDENT6/23/2014 2

Amended to 30 dayColumbus City Council6/23/2014 1 Pass

Waive the 2nd ReadingColumbus City Council6/23/2014 1 Pass

Approved as AmendedColumbus City Council6/23/2014 1 Pass

City of Columbus Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

